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Pricing

COLLEGE

WSQ Course Price list and Funding

Course: Excel Customer Service to Achieve Results (TGS-2022012538)

Individual Sponsored Company Sponsored Company Sponsored
Trainee Trainee (Non-SME) Trainee (SME)
Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST)
For
International
Students $509.35 $509.35 $509.35
(Full Course
Fee)
For Singapore
Citizens aged
below 40 Years $275.70 $275.70 $182.24
and PRs
For Singapore
Citizens aged
above 40 Years $182.24 $275.70 $182.24
and above

Course: Personnel Management and Development (TGS-2023021920)

Individual Sponsored Company Sponsored Company Sponsored
Trainee Trainee (Non-SME) Trainee (SME)
Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST)
For
International
Students $509.35 $509.35 $509.35
(Full Course
Fee)
For Singapore
Citizens aged
below 40 Years $275.70 $275.70 $182.24
and PRs
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For Singapore
Citizens aged
above 40 Years $182.24 $275.70 $182.24
and above
Course: Business Agility Foundation (TGS-2022016070)
Individual Sponsored Company Sponsored Company Sponsored
Trainee Trainee (Non-SME) Trainee (SME)
Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST) Net Fee (with GST)
For
International
Students $1308.00 $1308.00 $1308.00
(Full Course
Fee)
For Singapore
Citizens aged
below 40 Years $708.00 $708.00 $468.00
and PRs
For Singapore
Citizens aged
above 40 Years $468.00 $708.00 $468.00
and above
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Funding Eligibility Criteria

Individual Sponsored Trainee Company Sponsored Trainee
e Singapore Citizen Or Singapore e Singapore Citizen or Singapore
Permanent Residents Permanent Residents
e Trainee must achieve at least 75% e Trainee must achieve at least 75%
attendance attendance
e Trainee must pass all prescribed e Trainee must pass all prescribed
tests/assessments, and attain tests/assessments, and attain
100% competency 100% competency
e AAC reserves the right to claw e AAC reserves the right to claw
back the funded amount from the back the funded amount from the
trainee if he/she did not meet employer if he/she did not meet
eligibility criteria eligibility criteria
Funding Types
Individual Sponsored Trainee Company Sponsored Trainee
Skills Future Credit Absentee Payroll (AP) Funding
e Eligible Singapore citizens can e $4.50 per hour, capped at
use their SkillsFuture Credit to $100,000 per year enterprise per
offset course fees payable after calendar year.
funding AP Funding will be computed

based on the actual number of
training hours attended by the
trainee

Others
Campus Facilities: www.aac.edu.sg/campus-facilities

Organization: www.aac.edu.sg

Terms and Conditions apply. AAC reserves the right to make changes or improvements to any ofthe products
described in this document without prior notice.
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